I N STR UCTION MAN UAL
OR IG I NAL I N STR UCTION S /TRAN S LATION OF OR IG I NAL I N STR UCTION S
R EAD AN D U N D E R STAN D TH I S MAN UAL PR IOR TO OPE RATI NG OR
S E RVICI NG TH I S PROD UCT
I B-120 R03 (09/2012)
Ultima Combo
L450 UC, L550 UC, L650 UC, L750 UC

2. When the water level has sunk to a level of 20 mm (¾"), and the first detector
cell is above the water level, the pump is stopped.
Type designation
Pumptype EU L450 UC L550 UC L650 UC L750 UC
Pumptype US 500 GPH 750 GPH 1000 GPH 1250 GPH
Part No EU 12V 32-1450UC-01 32-1550UC-01 32-1650UC-01 32-1750UC-01
Part No US 12V 07503-00 07703-00 07903-00 08203-00
Part No EU 24V - - 32-1650UC-01-24 32-1750UC-01-24
Part No US 24V - - 07903-24 08203-24
Installation
Please follow the installation instructions carefully to assure maximum efficiency in your
bilge pump operation.